Relatorio de Pagamentos

Lote:
OAB:

0155
Iniciado em: 25/10/2023 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos)

Fechado em: 14/11/2023 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos)

Oficio: 046/2023  Ref.: 11/2023

Nomeacdo Advogado

152
178
288
203
219
164
004
213
500
067
209
367
204
079
119
071
073

Carla Cristina Morais de Lima Alves
Carla Fischer da Silva

Carlos Alberto Lombardi Filho
Carlos de Almeida Filho

CINTIA RODRIGUEZ VAZ

Giseli Barbosa de Santana Melo
Jonathan Santos Pontes

Jose Freire da Silva Junior

Marcia Maria Di Giacomo Toro
Mércia Maria Di Giacomo Toro
Maria Jose Anielo Mazzeo

Pedro Augusto Ferreira dos Santos
Roberto de Assis Ferreira Passos
Roberto Pereira de Carvalho
TALITA MARQUES GUARCHE GOMEZ
Wagner Luiz Mendes

Wagner Maro de Freitas
Total

Certidao

01/11/2023
01/11/2023
09/11/2023
01/11/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
06/11/2023
10/11/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
30/10/2023
08/11/2023
01/11/2023
25/10/2023
09/11/2023

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:
Processo:

Bruto INSS
1.494,67 164,41
560,50 61,66
1.494,67 164,41
1.494,67 164,41
747,34 82,21
560,51 61,66
315,49 34,70
560,51 61,66
186,83 20,55
747,34 82,21
560,51 61,66
373,66 41,10
560,51 61,66
560,51 61,66
1.494,67 164,41
747,34 82,21
1.494,67 164,41

13.954,40 1.534,99

Prefeitura de Santos

070538/2023-97 de 16/11/2023

1SS
29,89
11,21
29,89
29,89
14,95
11,21
6,31
11,21
3,74
14,95
11,21
7,47
11,21
11,21
29,89
14,95
0,00
249,19

IRRF Valor OAB(10%)

0,00  1.300,37
0,00 487,63
0,00  1.300,37
0,00  1.300,37

0,00 650,18
0,00 487,64
0,00 274,48
0,00 487,64
0,00 162,54
0,00 650,18
0,00 487,64
0,00 325,09
0,00 487,64
0,00 487,64

0,00 1.300,37
0,00 650,18
0,00 1.330,26
0,00 12.170,22

149,47
56,05
149,47
149,47
74,73
56,05
31,55
56,05
18,68
74,73
56,05
37,37
56,05
56,05
149,47
74,73
149,47
1.395,44



